
Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for 2SMN25 - MONDAY SUMMER 2025
Report Date: 8/09/2025 10:52 AM

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Games Wins Losses

Division: A
DR SHREK 135 94 41
SURF SHOP 120 75 45
NUT KICKERS 120 72 48
GOOD COOKIN 120 67 53
F ING 1 HOLE 120 54 66
TRIPLE 2s 135 13 122

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

NUT KICKERS F ING 1 HOLE 7/28/2025 7 15 14 1 0
SURF SHOP TRIPLE 2s 8/04/2025 8 15 14 1 0
GOOD COOKIN F ING 1 HOLE 8/04/2025 8 15 9 6 0
DR SHREK SURF SHOP 7/28/2025 7 15 6 9 0
F ING 1 HOLE GOOD COOKIN 8/04/2025 8 15 6 9 0
TRIPLE 2s SURF SHOP 8/04/2025 8 15 1 14 0

Most Improved Players for week 9, All X01, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

XANDER LIVINGSTON TRIPLE 2s 14.03 14.23 0.20
JUSTICE SALVERSON TRIPLE 2s 14.55 14.60 0.05

All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hat HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

ERIC JUENGER DR SHREK 30.52 72 34 120 37 16 160 146 0 1 8
JON POLLOCK SURF SHOP 28.82 64 28 117 27 5 160 160 0 3 4
JON DOCKTOR DR SHREK 26.25 72 16 98 25 1 157 131 0 2 7
JASEN MCGOUGH NUT KICKERS 25.05 64 21 97 14 0 150 148 0 2 3
JOE COOK GOOD COOKIN 24.73 64 18 98 9 2 160 92 0 0 0
CHRIS SHIELDS F ING 1 HOLE 24.67 64 24 90 22 0 150 103 0 0 1
CASEY COLVILLE NUT KICKERS 23.77 64 16 86 13 1 157 123 0 3 2
RON JEROME SURF SHOP 20.30 64 13 51 4 0 150 91 0 2 4
CHRISTINA COOK GOOD COOKIN 18.30 64 16 39 4 0 150 128 0 0 0
TAYLER LAHR F ING 1 HOLE 16.51 48 3 18 0 0 123 22 0 0 0
DYLAN RASMUSSEN F ING 1 HOLE 15.97 16 1 7 0 0 143 32 0 0 0
JUSTICE SALVERSON TRIPLE 2s 14.60 72 6 22 0 0 136 100 0 0 0
XANDER LIVINGSTON TRIPLE 2s 14.23 72 3 13 0 0 142 28 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 9, All Cricket, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

ERIC JUENGER DR SHREK 3.38 3.40 0.02

All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

ERIC JUENGER DR SHREK 3.40 63 28 5 40 19 20 1 4 0
JON POLLOCK SURF SHOP 3.03 56 23 5 32 18 9 1 1 0
CHRIS SHIELDS F ING 1 HOLE 2.69 56 20 2 26 15 10 0 1 0
JASEN MCGOUGH NUT KICKERS 2.58 56 18 1 19 7 7 1 1 0
JON DOCKTOR DR SHREK 2.53 63 16 1 16 14 7 0 2 1
JOE COOK GOOD COOKIN 2.49 56 23 4 18 5 5 0 2 1
CASEY COLVILLE NUT KICKERS 2.35 56 17 0 9 7 3 0 1 0
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Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

RON JEROME SURF SHOP 1.92 56 11 0 10 2 4 0 0 0
CHRISTINA COOK GOOD COOKIN 1.83 56 10 0 9 4 5 0 0 0
DYLAN RASMUSSEN F ING 1 HOLE 1.56 14 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
TAYLER LAHR F ING 1 HOLE 1.44 42 4 0 4 2 0 0 0 0
XANDER LIVINGSTON TRIPLE 2s 1.01 63 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0
JUSTICE SALVERSON TRIPLE 2s 0.97 63 1 0 4 0 1 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 9, All X01, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

XANDER LIVINGSTON TRIPLE 2s 14.03 14.23 0.20
JUSTICE SALVERSON TRIPLE 2s 14.55 14.60 0.05

All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hat HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

DR SHREK
ERIC JUENGER 30.52 72 34 120 37 16 160 146 0 1 8
JON DOCKTOR 26.25 72 16 98 25 1 157 131 0 2 7

Team Totals: 28.39 144 50 218 62 17 160 146 0 3 15
 
F ING 1 HOLE
CHRIS SHIELDS 24.67 64 24 90 22 0 150 103 0 0 1
TAYLER LAHR 16.51 48 3 18 0 0 123 22 0 0 0
DYLAN RASMUSSEN 15.97 16 1 7 0 0 143 32 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.50 128 28 115 22 0 150 103 0 0 1
 
GOOD COOKIN
JOE COOK 24.73 64 18 98 9 2 160 92 0 0 0
CHRISTINA COOK 18.30 64 16 39 4 0 150 128 0 0 0

Team Totals: 21.50 128 34 137 13 2 160 128 0 0 0
 
NUT KICKERS
JASEN MCGOUGH 25.05 64 21 97 14 0 150 148 0 2 3
CASEY COLVILLE 23.77 64 16 86 13 1 157 123 0 3 2

Team Totals: 24.41 128 37 183 27 1 157 148 0 5 5
 
SURF SHOP
JON POLLOCK 28.82 64 28 117 27 5 160 160 0 3 4
RON JEROME 20.30 64 13 51 4 0 150 91 0 2 4

Team Totals: 24.60 128 41 168 31 5 160 160 0 5 8
 
TRIPLE 2s
JUSTICE SALVERSON 14.60 72 6 22 0 0 136 100 0 0 0
XANDER LIVINGSTON 14.23 72 3 13 0 0 142 28 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.41 144 9 35 0 0 142 100 0 0 0
 

Most Improved Players for week 9, All Cricket, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

ERIC JUENGER DR SHREK 3.38 3.40 0.02

All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

DR SHREK
ERIC JUENGER 3.40 63 28 5 40 19 20 1 4 0
JON DOCKTOR 2.53 63 16 1 16 14 7 0 2 1

Team Totals: 2.97 126 44 6 56 33 27 1 6 1
 
F ING 1 HOLE
CHRIS SHIELDS 2.69 56 20 2 26 15 10 0 1 0
DYLAN RASMUSSEN 1.56 14 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
TAYLER LAHR 1.44 42 4 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.08 112 26 2 33 17 10 0 1 0
 
GOOD COOKIN
JOE COOK 2.49 56 23 4 18 5 5 0 2 1
CHRISTINA COOK 1.83 56 10 0 9 4 5 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.16 112 33 4 27 9 10 0 2 1

8/9/25, 10:52 AM LeagueLeader

https://www.leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,generatereport:522;23 2/3



Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

 
NUT KICKERS
JASEN MCGOUGH 2.58 56 18 1 19 7 7 1 1 0
CASEY COLVILLE 2.35 56 17 0 9 7 3 0 1 0

Team Totals: 2.47 112 35 1 28 14 10 1 2 0
 
SURF SHOP
JON POLLOCK 3.03 56 23 5 32 18 9 1 1 0
RON JEROME 1.92 56 11 0 10 2 4 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.48 112 34 5 42 20 13 1 1 0
 
TRIPLE 2s
XANDER LIVINGSTON 1.01 63 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0
JUSTICE SALVERSON 0.97 63 1 0 4 0 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 0.99 126 3 0 6 2 1 0 0 0
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